CRITICAL ELEMENTS LITHIUM CORP

CRITICAL ELEMENTS LITHIUM CORP
ISIN: CA22675W1077

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/22 16:09:49

Price
0.41 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -353%(-0.02)

CA22675W1077

CRE

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

61 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.41 CAD (500)
0.42 CAD (6,000)
0.4225 CAD
0.4225 CAD

0.41 CAD

0.425 CAD
0.41616 CAD
4,232

1,761.19

4

2,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA22675W1077&ID_NOTATION=32341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27d2b336d5e805c21142d46777cff791837e076a44056b2c2e9255141eeea6bd&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e843c31badb6ffb30&time=1724427660&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0100e5b89680d7e6c8bc40f38b68b6827595a3b0d33baeb8a2c6433da93dd673&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=50a6cd3be68022326&time=1724427660&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17060ec739a93ed959e56547310549681f3e4e9bab3b38d190d4173a348bb87c&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7e64ad4404a53521f&time=1724427660&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b08f0fca01d5763086641ec7add5ed4d94c2f16f7ce2342194d75c3345a5512a&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0911f224026fe50d2&time=1724427660&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=024a9aad72d8021b5d160a9344117c89383e71dad7244ddab14867f0ae59a1cf&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fd2f628ec8eb9098e&time=1724427660&tool=RSC

CRITICAL ELEMENTS LITHIUM CORP

Details

2024/08/22 16:09:49

Price
0.41 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

© -353%(-0.02)

CA22675W1077

CRE

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

61 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.41 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.42 CAD (6,000)
Open 0.4225 CAD
High 0.4225 CAD
Low 0.41 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.425 CAD
VWAP 0.41616 CAD
Volume (pcs) 4,232
Trading volume 1,761.19
Number of trades 4
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -42.57% -68.52% -67.31%
Perf (abs.) -0.32 -0.93 -0.88
Beta 1.28 1.60 1.52
Volatility 71.27 75.22 68.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
22

2024/08/

Time

22:26

16:09

16:05

08:00

16:29

0.42 CAD (255,946)
0.50 CAD (204,291)
0.70 CAD (133,653)
0.95 CAD (200,603)
1.05 CAD (2024/04/29)
0.38 CAD (2024/08/16)
2.04 CAD (2023/09/19)
0.38 CAD (2024/08/16)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.279 EUR 0.00 1

0.41 CAD 0.00 4

0.27 EUR  0.00 5

0.267 EUR  0.00 1

0.2968 USD 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=196681811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33059851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22444561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22331961

CRITICAL ELEMENTS LITHIUM CORP

Issues 22

Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 08:11 0.2675 EUR 0.00 1
22

Berlin 2024/08/ 08:02 0.2675 EUR 0.00 1
22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22331961
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22314242

CRITICAL ELEMENTS LITHIUM CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CriticalElements O

Contact Details
CRITICAL ELEMENTS LITHIUM

Cote du Beaver Hall, Suite 2101 1080 H2Z
1S8 Montreal

Telefon: +1 514 904-1496
Fax: +1 514 904-1597
E-mail: -
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